Opakowanie detaliczne
Retail packing
new
offer
KORONKA DIAMENTOWA
DIAMOND HOLE CUTTER
Nr kat. DEDRA
Średnica/
Diameter
Długość/
Length
Prędkość obrotowa/
Rotational speed
(rpm)
Waga opa-
kowania
zbiorczego
(kg)/Weight of
master carton
(kg)
EAN
DED1592S06 6mm 60mm 10000-14000 4 5902628158833
DED1592S08 8mm 60mm 10000-14000 4,2 5902628158840
DED1592S10 10mm 60mm 10000-14000 4,3 5902628158857
DED1592S12 12mm 60mm 10000-14000 4,7 5902628158864
DED1592S14 14mm 60mm 10000-14000 4,9 5902628158994
DED1592S20 20mm 60mm 10000-14000 6,1 5902628158871
DED1592S22 22mm 60mm 10000-14000 6,3 5902628159007
DED1592S25 25mm 60mm 10000-14000 6,4 5902628159014
DED1592S28 28mm 60mm 10000-14000 6,5 5902628158888
DED1592S30 30mm 60mm 10000-14000 7,4 5902628159021
DED1592S32 32mm 60mm 10000-14000 7,8 5902628159038
DED1592S35 35mm 60mm 10000-14000 8,2 5902628158895
DED1592S38 38mm 60mm 10000-14000 9,2 5902628159045
DED1592S40 40mm 60mm 10000-14000 9,7 5902628158901
DED1592S45 45mm 60mm 10000-14000 10,7 5902628158918
DED1592S50 50mm 60mm 10000-14000 11,7 5902628158925
DED1592S55 55mm 60mm 10000-14000 12,9 5902628158932
DED1592S65 65mm 60mm 10000-14000 8,2 5902628159052
DED1592S68 68mm 60mm 10000-14000 8,6 5902628158949
DED1592S72 72mm 60mm 10000-14000 9,3
5902628158956
DED1592S82 82mm 60mm 10000-14000
10,8 5902628158963
DED1592S06 - DED1592S82